
CITY OF HOMER 
CITY CLERK’S OFFICE 

PRELIMINARY BID TALLY SHEET 
 

 
 

PROJECT: STP Transfer Switch Replacement Project ITB  Engineers Estimate:   
DUE DATE & TIME: Tuesday, April 30, 2024 @ 3:00 p.m.  Project #:                                                                         

    LOCATION: Cowles Council Chambers at City Hall 491 E Pioneer Avenue Homer, AK 99603            
 

BIDDER 
NO. 

BIDDER NAME & ADDRESS BID RECEIVED DATE & TIME BID AMOUNT 

1. PowerTech, LLC 
PO Box 483 
Palmer, AK 99645 
 

April 30,2024 @ 1:18 p.m. rk $37,550.00 

2.  
 
 

  

3.  
 
 

  

4.  
 
 

  

5.  
 
 

  

 

Staff Present:  
City Clerks: Renee Krause, Acting City Clerk and Zach Pettit, Deputy City Clerk I  
  
Finance: Jenna deLumeau, Controller   
 
Public Works: Leon Galbraith, City Engineer and Dan Kort, PW Director   
 
  
Comments:   


